HiFi Seating
2013 Price List
Pricing effective 09/18/13
Pricing Effective: 09/18/13� HFS2
table of contents
2012 HiFi SEATING Price List
HiFi LOUNGE CHAIR: table of contents. . . . . . . . . . .          . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . HFS2
HiFi LOUNGE CHAIR Specification Information. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . HFS3

APPLICABLE)
Veneer
finish
(WHEN APP-
LICABLE)
UPHOLSTERY
SELECTION
(WHEN APPLICABLE)
BASE FINISHlinoleum SEAT FINISH
(when applicable)
AUXILIARY OPTIONS
(WHEN APPLICABLE)
Pricing Effective: 09/18/13 � HFS22
HiFi VENEER BENCH  Design: Ehren Gaag
HiFi VENEER BENCH	M odel													L             ist Price
24” long 	 HFBV-24	 Maple					     $948
W 24  D 21.5  SH 15.25		  Ash 					     $966
		  Faux Exotic 					     $1037
		  Linoleum 					     $992
HiFi VENEER BENCH	M odel													L             ist Price
36” long 	 HFBV-36	 Maple					     $1158
W 36  D 21.5  SH 15.25		  Ash 					     $1139
		  Faux Exotic 					     $1218
		  Linoleum 					     $1026
HiFi VENEER BENCH	M odel													L             ist Price
48” long 	 HFBV-48	 Maple					     $1367
W 48  D 21.5  SH 15.25		  Ash 					     $1310
		  Faux Exotic 					     $1398
		  Linoleum 					     $1429
HiFi VENEER BENCH	M odel													L             ist Price
60” long 	 HFBV-60	 Maple					     $1576
W 60  D 21.5  SH 15.25		  Ash 					     $1483
		  Faux Exotic 					     $1578
		  Linoleum 					     $1463
HiFi VENEER BENCH	M odel													L             ist Price
72” long  	 HFBV-72	 Maple					     $1785
W 72  D 21.5  SH 15.25		  Ash 					     $1656
		  Faux Exotic 					     $1758
		  Linoleum 					     $1499
To specify: Please refer to pages 21–23 for complete specifying information.
Specify all products by their product code.
Pricing Effective: 09/18/13 � HFS23
HiFi upholstered BENCH  Design: Ehren Gaag
HiFi UPHOLSTERED BENCH	M odel	L ist Price/grade	C om/Col	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	          J	K	L
24” long, upholstered seat	 HFBU-24	 	 $898	 1028	 1093	 1158	 1223	 1288	 1353	 1418	 1483	 1548	 1613	 1678	 1743
W 24  D 21.5  SH 16.25		   COM Yardage: 1 yard
		   Contact Leland Customer Experience for yardage requirements on textiles with repeats.
		  For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Experience
HiFi UPHOLSTERED BENCH	M odel	L ist Price/grade	C om/Col	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	          J	K	L
36” long, upholstered seat	 HFBU-36	 	 $1111	 1267	 1345	 1423	 1423	 1579	 1657	 1735	 1813	 1891	 1969	 2047	 2125
W 36  D 21.5  SH 16.25		   COM Yardage: 1 yard
		   Contact Leland Customer Experience for yardage requirements on textiles with repeats.
		  For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Experience
HiFi UPHOLSTERED BENCH	M odel	L ist Price/grade	C om/Col	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	          J	K	L
48” long, upholstered seat	 HFBU-48	 	 $1323	 1505	 1596	 1687	 1778	 1869	 1960	 2051	 2142	 2233	 2324	 2415	 2506
W 48  D 21.5  SH 16.25		   COM Yardage: 1 yard
		   Contact Leland Customer Experience for yardage requirements on textiles with repeats.
		  For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Experience
HiFi UPHOLSTERED BENCH	M odel	L ist Price/grade	C om/Col	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	          J	K	L
60” long, upholstered seat	 HFBU-60	 	 $1536	 1744	 1848	 1952	 2056	 2160	 2264	 2368	 2472	 2576	 2680	 2784	 2888
W 60  D 21.5  SH 16.25		   COM Yardage: 2 yards
		   Contact Leland Customer Experience for yardage requirements on textiles with repeats.
		  For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Experience
HiFi UPHOLSTERED BENCH	M odel	L ist Price/grade	C om/Col	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	          J	K	L
72” long, upholstered seat	 HFBU-72	 	 $1749	 1986	 2105	 2224	 2343	 2462	 2581	 2700	 2819	 2938	 3057	 3176	 3295
W 72  D 21.5  SH 16.25		   COM Yardage: 2 yards
		   Contact Leland Customer Experience for yardage requirements on textiles with repeats.
		  For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Experience.
To specify: Please refer to pages 21–23 for complete specifying information.